SSM 6,5 Ligg 2014

Final Junior

NGOG EWNER

Oscar Klemmedsson
Kasper Fingal

Viktor Klemmedsson
Mattias Pettersson
Jeremias Karlsson
Julia Bromihn

Oskar Kling

Frida Green

Final Senior

©CONPURWNP

Jane Jénsson
Ingemar Mansson
Viktor Karlsson
Anders Pettersson
Patrik Nilsson

Jerry Waldermarsson
Magnus Linnros
Stefan Svensson
Bjorn Bjarnsson

10. Lars Svensson

Final Veteran

CINDU R WNE

Johny Vadebo
Mikael Norman
Bengt Hansson
Mats Gustavsson
Thomas Karlsson
Peter Fransson
Gilbert Andersson
Anders Wallin
Christer Wulff

10. Bengt Bengtsson

Christianstad
Alem
Christianstad
Ingelstad
Alem
Almhult
Tvaaker
Almhult

Skurup
Helsingborg
Alem

Almhult
Algutsrum
Skurup

Backseda
Veinge-Eldsberga
Varnamo
Sydhalland

Landskrona

116/Lv6

Bromolla

Tofta

Gunnarsjo

Algutsrum
Lindome/Kungsbacka
Sandby/Gardby
Veinge-Eldsberga
Tyringe

341
340
338
338
328
313
293
147

343
342
339
337
337
334
332
331
321
308

340
339
337
337
323
323
321
321
319
314



G 15
1. Viktor Klemmedsson
2. Oskar Kling

G17
1. Mattias Pettersson

G1
1. Frida Green

Lars Svensson

G

1. Jeremias Karlsson
2

3. Joakim Nilsson

Bjorn Bjarnsson

G
1. Kasper Fingal
2
3. Julia Bromihn

G

1. Oscar Klemmedsson
2. Patrik Nilsson

3. Magnus Linnros

4. Patrik Nilsson

G Elit

1. Jane Joénsson

2. Ingemar Mansson
3. Viktor Karlsson

4. Stefan Svensson
5. Anders Pettersson
6. Jerry Waldermarsson
G55

1. Mikael Norman

2. Johny Vadebo

3. Bengt Hansson

4. Christer Wulff

5. Peter Fransson

6. Thomas Karlsson
7. Tomas Svensson
8. Bernt Folkesson

Christianstad
Tvaaker

Ingelstad

Almhult

Alem
Sydhalland
Christianstad

Alem
Varnamo
Almhult

Christianstad
Algutsrum
Backseda
Gunnarsjo

Skurup
Helsingborg
Alem
Veinge-Eldsberga
Almhult

Skurup

116/Lv6
Landskrona
Bromolla
Veinge-Eldsberga
Algutsrum
Gunnarsjo
Sandby/Gardby
Sydhalland

191
163

192

147

190
174
166

196
186
175

195
195
191
174

198
194
192
192
191
189

194
194
191
189
188
186
184
181



G 65

1. Mats Gustavsson
2. Gilbert Andersson
3. Bengt Bengtsson
4. Ingvar Arvidsson

G70
1. Anders Wallin
2. Leif Janzon

G75

1. Lars-Erik Larsson

Tofta
Lindome/Kungsbacka
Tyringe

Kavsjo

Sandby/Gardby
Degerhamn

Veinge-Eldsberga

195
185
184
184

185
183

177



Foreningsmasterskap

1. Alem 578
Kasper Fingal 196
Viktor Karlsson 192
Jeremias Karlsson 190

2. Christianstad 552
Oscar Klemmedsson 195
Viktor Klemmedsson 191
Joakim Nilsson 166

3. Almhult 513
Anders Pettersson 191
Julia Bromihn 175
Frida Green 147

Forbundsmasterskap

1. Skane 972
Jane J6nsson 198
Oscar Klemmedsson 195
Ingemar Mansson 194
Johny Vadebo 194
Bengt Hansson 191

2. Smaland 966
Kasper Fingal 196
Patrik Nilsson 195
Viktor Karlsson 192
Mattias Pettersson 192
Magnus Linnros 191

3. Halland 956
Mats Gustavsson 195
Mikael Norman 194
Stefan Svensson 192
Christer Wulff 189

Thomas Karlsson 186



